
Table 1

Timestamp Username Name What Ward Do You Live In? Do you live within a 1 mile radius of 52 Quincy Pl? Anticipated Enrollment Date What is the primary method of transport you will use to drop off your infant/toddler to Petit Scholars Bloomingdale in the morning for dropping off? What Timeframe do you anticipate dropping off in the morning? What time do you plan to pick up?  What is the primary method of transport you will use to pick up your infant/toddler from Petit Scholars Bloomingdale in the evening?

2021/09/08 4:45:42 PM AST rachelgclark@gmail.com Rachel G Clark Ward 5 Yes 2021-11-01 Walk 8:46-9:00 AM 5:01-5:15 PM Walk

2021/09/08 4:46:25 PM AST stacymroberts18@gmail.com STACY MICHELLE ROBERTS Ward 5 Yes 2022-03-01 Walk 8:16-8:30 AM 5:01-5:15 PM Some days walking, some days driving

2021/09/08 4:47:21 PM AST jmathis1208@gmail.com Jerrica Mathis Ward 5 No 2021-10-04 Private Vehicle 8:01-8:15 AM 4:31-5:00 PM Private Vehicle

2021/09/08 4:47:36 PM AST James.C.Marooney@gmail.com James Marooney (Father of Maxwell) Ward 5 Yes 2021-10-01 Walk 8:01-8:15 AM 5:01-5:15 PM Walk

2021/09/08 4:49:11 PM AST anja.baum10@gmail.com Anja Baum Ward 5 Yes 2021-12-01 Walk 8:31-8:45 AM 5:16-5:30 PM Walk

2021/09/08 4:49:40 PM AST conormarcusshaw@gmail.com Conor Shaw Ward 5 Yes 2021-11-01 Walk 8:31-8:45 AM 5:30-5:45 PM Bicycle

2021/09/08 4:51:43 PM AST lauren.cialone@gmail.com Lauren Cialone Ward 1 Yes 2022-01-01 Walk 8:01-8:15 AM 5:46-6:00 PM Walk

2021/09/08 4:52:40 PM AST shusain2@gmail.com Salman Husain Ward 5 Yes 2022-02-01 Walk 7:31-7:45 AM 5:16-5:30 PM Walk

2021/09/08 4:53:01 PM AST markjlamborn@gmail.com Mark Lamborn Ward 5 Yes 2022-01-01 Walk 8:31-8:45 AM 4:31-5:00 PM Walk

2021/09/08 4:54:35 PM AST jon.n.haines@gmail.com Jon N Haines Ward 5 Yes 2021-12-01 Walk 7:16-7:30 AM 5:30-5:45 PM Walk

2021/09/08 4:57:30 PM AST georgia.hoyler@gmail.com Georgia Hoyler Ward 5 Yes 2021-10-01 Bicycle 8:31-8:45 AM 5:30-5:45 PM Bicycle

2021/09/08 4:59:56 PM AST gunhildberg@gmail.com Gunhild Berg Ward 5 Yes 2021-12-01 Walk 8:01-8:15 AM 5:01-5:15 PM Walk

2021/09/08 5:00:36 PM AST aylalani@gmail.com Alisha Lalani Ward 5 Yes 2022-02-01 Walk 7:31-7:45 AM 5:01-5:15 PM Walk

2021/09/08 5:16:08 PM AST alison.welcher@gmail.com Alison Welcher Ward 1 Yes 2021-12-01 Walk 7:46-8:00 AM 5:30-5:45 PM Walk

2021/09/08 5:17:41 PM AST christos.tsentas@gmail.com Christos Tsentas Ward 6 Yes 2022-03-01 Walk 8:01-8:15 AM 5:30-5:45 PM Walk

2021/09/08 5:23:37 PM AST katebukowski88@gmail.com Kate Bukowski Ward 5 Yes 2022-01-03 Walk 7:46-8:00 AM 5:30-5:45 PM Walk

2021/09/08 5:26:38 PM AST michaelpclarke@gmail.com Michael Clarke Ward 5 Yes 2022-03-01 Walk 8:01-8:15 AM 4:31-5:00 PM Walk

2021/09/08 5:42:28 PM AST laurenspiel@gmail.com Lauren Abrams Ward 5 No 2021-12-01 Private Vehicle 8:31-8:45 AM 5:01-5:15 PM Private Vehicle

2021/09/08 5:54:27 PM AST katemevis@gmail.com Kate Mevis Ward 5 Yes 2021-03-03 We live around the corner! 8:16-8:30 AM 5:01-5:15 PM We live around the corner!

2021/09/08 6:34:43 PM AST alexiskdub@gmail.com Alexis Katzelnick- wise Ward 5 Yes 2022-01-03 Walk 8:16-8:30 AM 5:16-5:30 PM Walk

2021/09/08 8:05:15 PM AST nassifp@gmail.com Philippe Nassif Ward 5 No 2022-02-15 Private Vehicle 7:46-8:00 AM 5:46-6:00 PM Private Vehicle

2021/09/08 8:08:42 PM AST irenealexiu@gmail.com IRENE JOHNSON Ward 5 No 2022-03-01 Private Vehicle 7:46-8:00 AM 5:01-5:15 PM Private Vehicle

2021/09/08 8:21:37 PM AST nehaagrawal@hotmail.com Neha Agrawal Ward 5 Yes 2022-01-01 Private Vehicle 7:46-8:00 AM 5:30-5:45 PM Private Vehicle

2021/09/08 9:29:23 PM AST elan.schnitzer@gmail.com Elan Schnitzer Ward 5 Yes 2022-01-03 Walk 8:01-8:15 AM 5:16-5:30 PM Walk

2021/09/08 9:37:31 PM AST gdkarsas@gmail.com Grant Karsas Ward 1 Yes 2021-12-01 Walk 8:01-8:15 AM 5:46-6:00 PM Walk

2021/09/08 10:59:26 PM AST rahman.fahmina@gmail.com Fahmina Rahman Ward 5 Yes 2022-01-01 Walk 8:01-8:15 AM 5:01-5:15 PM Walk

2021/09/08 11:43:45 PM AST rachelrasby@gmail.com Rachel Rasby Ward 5 Yes 2022-01-01 Walk 8:46-9:00 AM 4:31-5:00 PM Walk

2021/09/09 4:07:53 AM AST lucidi.vanessa@gmail.com Vanessa Lucidi Ward 5 Yes 2022-01-02 Walk 8:46-9:00 AM 5:01-5:15 PM Walk

2021/09/09 2:17:16 PM AST alayna.tetreaultrooney@gmail.com Alayna Tetreault-Rooney Ward 5 Yes 2021-10-11 Walk 8:16-8:30 AM 5:01-5:15 PM Walk

2021/09/09 3:48:14 PM AST levinebrl@gmail.com Ben Levine Ward 5 Yes 2021-01-01 Walk 8:01-8:15 AM 5:30-5:45 PM Walk

2021/09/09 3:49:13 PM AST laceyjaneloehr@gmail.com Lacey Loehr Ward 5 No 2022-01-01 Walk 8:16-8:30 AM 5:16-5:30 PM Walk

2021/09/09 4:33:50 PM AST omarqure@gmail.com Omar Qureshi Ward 5 Yes 2022-08-01 Private Vehicle 7:00-7:15 AM 5:46-6:00 PM Private Vehicle

2021/09/09 5:18:12 PM AST Dboclin@gmail.com Dalila Boclin Ward 5 Yes 2022-01-01 Walk 7:46-8:00 AM 5:30-5:45 PM Walk

2021/09/09 7:25:12 PM AST stanbury06@gmail.com Caville Stanbury-Woolery Ward 5 No 2021-12-01 Private Vehicle 7:46-8:00 AM 5:30-5:45 PM Private Vehicle

2021/09/09 10:02:37 PM AST hawa.amani@gmail.com Hawa Amani Ward 1 Yes 2021-12-01 Walk 8:31-8:45 AM 5:46-6:00 PM Walk

2021/09/10 10:15:49 AM AST yvonneoriaku@gmail.com Yvonne Oriaku Ward 5 Yes 2021-09-20 Walk or Private Vehicle 8:16-8:30 AM 5:01-5:15 PM Walk or Private Vehicle

2021/09/12 9:12:39 AM AST c.b.odriscoll@gmail.com Katie O'Driscoll-Bergmann Ward 4 No 2022-01-30 Bicycle 7:16-7:30 AM 4:31-5:00 PM Private Vehicle

2021/09/13 11:10:00 AM AST emilie.delozier@gmail.com Emilie de Lozier Ward 5 Yes 2022-02-01 Walk 8:31-8:45 AM 5:30-5:45 PM Walk

2021/09/14 9:41:56 AM AST hendak25@gmail.com Ashley Henderson Ward 5 Yes 2021-10-01 Walk 7:00-7:15 AM 5:46-6:00 PM Walk
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